Releases - August 5, 2015

DOC # Last Name First Name Middle Name Type of Release

241717
179860
257063
249947
278227
189501
277343
277732
273570
135008
237910
266031
278176
268896
151797
177066
195888
268644
217443
232806

Smith
Peters
Gilbert
Ellis
Wallace
York
Smith
Ball
Stidhams
Dixon
Scott
Wimsatt
Kennedy
Woodruff
Smith
Murrell
McFall
Lewis
Thompson
Norwood

Joey
Roy
Michael
Roquena
Billy J
John L
Sara
Robert w
Christopher
Walter

James F
Corey

Donovan S
Shawon R
Robert

Buddy Lee
Justin

Thomas

Jeffrey

Leslie A

Dwayne

Osborn

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State

Released From
Webster County Jail
Madison County Jail
Clay County Jail

Barren County Jail

Pike County Jail
Calloway County Jail
KCIW Assessment
Henderson County Jail
Grant County Jail
Eastern KY Corr. Complex
Fulton County Jail
Muhlenberg County Jail
Shelby County Jail
Mason County Det. Cntr
Todd County Jail

Clay County Jail
Henderson County Jail
Hopkins County Jail
Hopkins County Jail
McCracken County Jail

Highest Felony Class
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)

Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)



